
FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. KY. NO.

Community, Town or City

Farmd ale Water District
(Name of Utility)

le Revised SHEET NO. 6

CANCELLiNG P.S.C. KY. NO.____________

Original SHEET NO. 6

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRiNG CHARGES:

ConnectionlTurn-on Charge

Meter Re-read Charge

Meter Test Charge

Cutoff & Reconnection Fee

Returned Check Charge

Service Call/Investigation Charge

DATE OF ISSUE
Month! Date/Year

DATE EFFECTIVE July 23, 2014
Month / Pate / Year

ISSUED BY (/UA_L
/7 ‘Signature of Officer)

TITLE /

$7.50

$7.50

$25.00

$60.00

$10.00

$10.00

BATES & CHARGES

(T)(I)

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERViCE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2013-00485 DATED July 23. 2014

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

7/23/2014
PURSUANT TO 507 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9(1)


