		FOR Entire Area Served Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO.	
		1st Revised SHEET NO. 6	
Farmdale Water District (Name of Utility)		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
	(Name of Othiny)	Original SHEET NO. 6	
	RATES & CHA	ARGES	_
D.	SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:		_
	Connection/Turn-on Charge	\$7.50	
	Meter Re-read Charge	\$7.50	
	Meter Test Charge	\$25.00	
	Cutoff & Reconnection Fee	\$60.00 (T)(I)	
	Returned Check Charge	\$10.00	
	Service Call/Investigation Charge	\$10.00	



DATE OF ISSUE	<u> </u>
Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TITLE Charamy Bond	Runt Linker
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2013-00485 DATED July 23, 2014	EFFECTIVE 7/23/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)